2026
LED Illuminators
DL1 Series
Revisione IT2602
INNOVATIVE
SOLUTIONS
PROVIDER www.rodervision.com

standard product.
Direct illumination
The DL1 series of illuminators can be used
for low-angle lighting systems. Installing the
illuminators in low-angle mode makes it
possible to highlight defects or features that
would not be visible or hardly noticeable in
other lighting modes
6 / 12RODER SRL - Oglianico (TO) - Italy
+39 - 0124 - 34301  -   www.roder.it  - info@roder.it
DL1 25 x 100
DL1 25 x 200
DL1 25 x 300
DL1 series - standard models ( other models available on request)
Item Code Product Code Light emitting area Color Consumption N. LEDs N. Cables
10-07-65 PL-DL1-025100-RED-A00000 25 x 100 RED - 630 nm 0.12A @24vdc 60 1
10-07-66 PL-DL1-025100-WHI-A00000 25 x 100 WHITE - 5500K 0.12A @24vdc 60 1
10-07-73 PL-DL1-025100-BLU-A00000 25 x 100 BLUE - 465 nm 0.12A @24vdc 60 1
Item Code Product Code Light emitting area Color Consumption N. LEDs N. Cables
10-07-67 PL-DL1-025200-RED-A00000 25 x 200 RED - 630 nm 0.24A @24vdc 120 1
10-07-68 PL-DL1-025200-WHI-A00000 25 x 200 WHITE - 5500K 0.24A @24vdc 120 1
10-07-78 PL-DL1-025200-BLU-A00000 25 x 200 BLUE - 465 nm 0.24A @24vdc 120 1
Item Code Product Code Light emitting area Color Consumption N. LEDs N. Cables
10-07-80 PL-DL1-025300-RED-A00000 25 x 300 RED - 630 nm 0.36A @24vdc 180 1
10-07-84 PL-DL1-025300-WHI-A00000 25 x 300 WHITE - 5500K 0.36A @24vdc 180 1
10-07-83 PL-DL1-025300-BLU-A00000 25 x 300 BLUE - 465 nm 0.36A @24vdc 180 1
7 / 12RODER SRL - Oglianico (TO) - Italy
+39 - 0124 - 34301  -   www.roder.it  - info@roder.it
DL1 25 x 400
DL1 series - standard models ( other models available on request)
Item Code Product Code Light emitting area Color Consumption N. LEDs N. Cables
10-07-86 PL-DL1-025400-RED-A00000 25 x 400 RED - 630 nm 0.48A @24vdc 240 1
10-07-90 PL-DL1-025400-WHI-A00000 25 x 400 WHITE - 5500K 0.48A @24vdc 240 1
10-07-89 PL-DL1-025400-BLU-A00000 25 x 400 BLUE - 465 nm 0.48A @24vdc 240 1
DL1 25 x 500
Item Code Product Code Light emitting area Color Consumption N. LEDs N. Cables
10-07-92 PL-DL1-025500-RED-A00000 25 x 500 RED - 630 nm 0.60A @24vdc 300 1
10-07-96 PL-DL1-025500-WHI-A00000 25 x 500 WHITE - 5500K 0.60A @24vdc 300 1
10-07-95 PL-DL1-025500-BLU-A00000 25 x 500 BLUE - 465 nm 0.60A @24vdc 300 1
DL1 50 x 50
Item Code Product Code Light emitting area Color Consumption N. LEDs N. Cables
10-07-69 PL-DL1-050050-RED-A00000 50 x 50 RED - 630 nm 0.12A @24vdc 60 1
10-07-70 PL-DL1-050050-WHI-A00000 50 x 50 WHITE - 5500K 0.12A @24vdc 60 1
10-08-30 PL-DL1-050050-BLU-A00000 50 x 50 BLUE - 465 nm 0.12A @24vdc 60 1
8 / 12RODER SRL - Oglianico (TO) - Italy
+39 - 0124 - 34301  -   www.roder.it  - info@roder.it
DL1 50 x 100
DL1 50 x 200
DL1 series - standard models ( other models available on request)
Item Code Product Code Light emitting area Color Consumption N. LEDs N. Cables
10-08-32 PL-DL1-050100-RED-A00000 50 x 100 RED - 630 nm 0.24A @24vdc 120 1
10-08-36 PL-DL1-050100-WHI-A00000 50 x 100 WHITE - 5500K 0.24A @24vdc 120 1
10-08-35 PL-DL1-050100-BLU-A00000 50 x 100 BLUE - 465 nm 0.24A @24vdc 120 1
Item Code Product Code Light emitting area Color Consumption N. LEDs N. Cables
10-08-38 PL-DL1-050200-RED-A00000 50 x 200 RED - 630 nm 0.48A @24vdc 240 1
10-08-42 PL-DL1-050200-WHI-A00000 50 x 200 WHITE - 5500K 0.48A @24vdc 240 1
10-08-41 PL-DL1-050200-BLU-A00000 50 x 200 BLUE - 465 nm 0.48A @24vdc 240 1
DL1 50 x 300
Item Code Product Code Light emitting area Color Consumption N. LEDs N. Cables
10-08-44 PL-DL1-050300-RED-A00000 50 x 300 RED - 630 nm 0.72A @24vdc 360 1
10-08-48 PL-DL1-050300-WHI-A00000 50 x 300 WHITE - 5500K 0.72A @24vdc 360 1
10-08-47 PL-DL1-050300-BLU-A00000 50 x 300 BLUE - 465 nm 0.72A @24vdc 360 1
9 / 12RODER SRL - Oglianico (TO) - Italy
+39 - 0124 - 34301  -   www.roder.it  - info@roder.it
DL1 100 x 100
DL1 100 x 200
DL1 100 x 300
DL1 series - standard models ( other models available on request)
Item Code Product Code Light emitting area Color Consumption N. LEDs N. Cables
10-08-50 PL-DL1-100100-RED-A00000 100 x 100 RED - 630 nm 0.48A @24vdc 240 1
10-08-54 PL-DL1-100100-WHI-A00000 100 x 100 WHITE - 5500K 0.48A @24vdc 240 1
10-08-53 PL-DL1-100100-BLU-A00000 100 x 100 BLUE - 465 nm 0.48A @24vdc 240 1
Item Code Product Code Light emitting area Color Consumption N. LEDs N. Cables
10-08-56 PL-DL1-100200-RED-A00000 100 x 200 RED - 630 nm 0.96A @24vdc 480 2
10-08-60 PL-DL1-100200-WHI-A00000 100 x 200 WHITE - 5500K 0.96A @24vdc 480 2
10-08-59 PL-DL1-100200-BLU-A00000 100 x 200 BLUE - 465 nm 0.96A @24vdc 480 2
Item Code Product Code Light emitting area Color Consumption N. LEDs N. Cables
10-08-62 PL-DL1-100300-RED-A00000 100 x 300 RED - 630 nm 1.44A @24vdc 720 2
10-08-66 PL-DL1-100300-WHI-A00000 100 x 300 WHITE - 5500K 1.44A @24vdc 720 2
10-08-65 PL-DL1-100300-BLU-A00000 100 x 300 BLUE - 465 nm 1.44A @24vdc 720 2
10 / 12RODER SRL - Oglianico (TO) - Italy
+39 - 0124 - 34301  -   www.roder.it  - info@roder.it
HTTM© Technology — High Transmission Thermal Material circuit configurations
HTTM© Technology — High Transmission Thermal Material